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DESK CLAMP ADJUSTABLE FOR SCREENS WITHOUT HOLES

For up to 42 mm desks. 2 pcs in one pack.

ARTICLES
ART.NO SIZE / DESCRIPTION
642032-1 Desk clamp adjustable for screens without holes
642032-2 Desk clamp adjustable for screens without holes
642032-3 Desk clamp adjustable for screens without holes

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

Color
white
black

silver

75
75
75

70
70
70

90
90
90



